L11000069573

(Rec	questor's Name)		
(Add	dress)		
(Add	dress)		
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	` WAIT	MAIL	
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to F			

Office Use Only



600213362396

10/20/11--01008--009 **55.00

TILEU
2011 OCT 20 RH 2: 37
SECRETARY OF STATE

C. LEWIS

OCT 2.1 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	stration Se ion of Cor		; ;	
SUBJECT: _		ANMG PROPERT	TY MANAGEMENT L	LC
SOBJECT			ted Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return a	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		^	Midhat H. Syed, Esq.	
			Name of Ferson	
		Law O	ffices of Midhat Syed, Po	
			Firm/Company	
		60 Lo	ng Ridge Road, Suite 200	0
			Address	
		ì	Stamford, CT 06902	
			City/State and Zip Code	
	•	Z	afars@comcast.net	`\ - "\.
		E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual report no	otification) ; An
For further inf	ormation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	••.
	Midha	t H. Syed, Esq.	at (203)	569.1180
	Name o	f Person		ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		,
\$25.00 Fili	ing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	,			
		ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COU Registration Sec	RIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations		n of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
	P.O. Be Tallaha	ox 6327 issee, FL-32314 - 4 - 12 2 22 3	Clifton Building 2661 Executive	
			Tallahassee, FL	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2011 OCT 20 RM 2: 37

ANMG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC SECRETARY OF STATE (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records) HASSEE, FLORIDA (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil	ity Company were filed on	June 14, 2011	and assigned
Florida document numberL1100006957	3		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability company he	ere:	
AMT PR	OPERTY HOLDINGS LL	.c	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the L.L.C."	e words "Limited Liability Comp	pany," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	· 		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)		
		<u></u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)	<u></u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		our records, enter th	ne name of the new
			ž
Name of New Registered Agent:	,		
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address		
· _		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Windsor Financial Alliance, LLC	29 Ludlow Court Princeton, NJ 08550	Add Remove
			Add Remove
<u> </u>			Add Remove
			Add Remove
***************************************	**************************************	•	Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amend	ding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessar	
			MILAHASSEE.
Dated	October 12 7 , 201	1 Chendra pal	H 2: 37
	Mahendra P. Guna	pooti, Member of HANU, LLC	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00